Premium Cocklail

‘Hot Cocktail Items: (Choice of 6)* Additional items acEd $2.50 per person per item\

Brie & Raspberry Phyllo Cups
Filet Mignon Tips on Garlic Toast
Chicken Scampi on Focaccia
Sesame Chicken Bites

Cajun Chicken Bites

Sweet & Sour Chicken Bites
Grilled Chicken Sliders

Pulled Pork Sliders

Mini Philly style Cheese Steaks
Garlic Potato Pancakes

Buffalo Shrimp
Fantail Shrimp

*Chilled Cocktail tems: (Choice of 2)«

Cocktail Shrimp Shooters

Cajun Deviled Eggs

Tortellini Skewers with Parmesan Dip
Mozzarella & Roasted Pepper wrap ups
Seafood Salad in Pastry Shell
Prosciutto wrapped Melon

Petite Crab Cakes

Cocktail Franks wrapped in Pastry
Vegetarian Spring Rolls

Mini Pork Dumplings

Coconut Shrimp w/ Pineapple Relish

Caribbean Shrimp
Bacon wrapped Scallops
Smoked Duck on Popcorn Cracker

Buffalo Chicken Bites
Spinach Quiche

Broccoli Quiche
Vegetable Stuffed Mushrooms
Swedish Meatballs

Mini Ruebens

Teriyaki Beef Skewers

Grilled Cheese Quesadilla
Mini Loaded Potato Skins
Beef Tenderloin on Crostini w/
Horseradish Cream

Additional items add $1.95 per person per item
Garlic Humus on Toasted Pita Triangles

Olive Tapenade on Crostini

Sunset Tomato Bruschetta on Crostini
Grilled Portobello Mushrooms w/ Teriyaki Mayo on Crostini
Petite Caprese Bites

Seasonal Fruit & Cheese Kabobs

-Also Includes-
Heavy Disposable Plates, Knives, Forks, Napkins, Racks, Sternos & Plastic Table Covers (For Food Tables)

*Price Per Person-

20-29
$19.95

30-59
$19.50

Plus Delivery Fee & NJ Sales Tax
Waiter & Bartender Service Available

*Upgrade your event to
‘Semi-dormat'-
For Only $5.99 More Per Person You

Get - Deluxe Style Chafing Dishes,
Regular Silverware, Linen Tablecloths

60-99
$18.95

100+
$18.50

Casual Gala

& Napkins, Table Skirting &
Classicware Disposable Dinnerware.
Formal Set Ups Available, Please ask.

Display Trays: (Choice of 4)+ Additional trays add $1.50 per person per item

Finger Sandwiches filled w/ Meats, Cheeses, & Salads
Mini Fussily Bread filled w/ Meats, Cheeses, & Salads
Bite Size Wraps filled w/ Meats, Cheeses, & Salads
Domestic & Imported Cheeses & Crackers w/ Grapes
Garden Fresh Vegetable Crudite

Seasonal Fresh Sliced Fruits

Plum Tomato Bruschetta w/ Toasted Baguettes

Smoked Salmon w/ Cream Cheese & Red Onion on Toast
Tortellini Skewers w/ Salami & Fresh Mozzarella
Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/ Toasted Pita Chips
Moroccan Humus w/ Toasted Pita Triangles

Nacho Supreme w/ Corn Chips & Assorted Toppings
Assorted Cookies & Brownie Tray

Also Includes-
Heavy Disposable Plates, Knives, Forks, Napkins, & Plastic Covers (For Food Tables)

*Price Per Person-

20-29
$8.95

30-59
$8.50

60-99
$7.95

100+
$7.50

Plus Delivery Fee & NJ Sales Tax - Waiter & Bartender Service Available

*Add a Hot Appetizer Station+ Added to Above for $1.95 per Item (Minimum of 3 Items)
Wrapped Franks, Buffalo Wings, Buffalo Chicken Bites, BBQ Chicken Bites, Fried Wing Dings,

Chicken Marsala Bites, Sesame Chicken Bites, Chicken Francaise Bites, Mini Egg Rolls, Spring Rolls,
Breaded Ravioli, Mini Eggplant Rollatini, BBQ Meatballs, Sweet & Sour Meatballs, Swedish Meatballs,
Stuffed Mushrooms, Potato Pancakes, Sweet & Sour Shrimp, Buffalo Shrimp, Crab Cakes




